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199701240000
24491

01/24/1997
10:31:09

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199611260003
90751

199701270000
27151

01/27/1997
12:31:59

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701270000
27181

01/27/1997
12:40:19

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199701270000
27191

01/27/1997
12:43:34

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199701270000
27171

01/27/1997
12:38:50

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701270000
27161

01/27/1997
12:37:27

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199701270000
27201

01/27/1997
12:43:36

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702130000
47561

02/13/1997
10:32:12

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN,
JEFFREY M

199703310000
98291

03/31/1997
02:33:42

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLAS,
JERRY

199205200000
89401

199704140001
13931

04/14/1997
10:10:21

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE

199701130000
12861

199704140001
15051

04/14/1997
01:52:16

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199611150003
79021

199704290001
30891

04/29/1997
08:58:36

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PAISLEY,
JOHN B

199706160001
88521

06/16/1997
01:33:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199209280002
14801

199706160001
88551

06/16/1997
01:33:03

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199706160001
88601

06/16/1997
01:33:08

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199706160001
88631

06/16/1997
01:33:12

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199208260001
81611

199706160001
88661

06/16/1997
01:33:15

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199208240001
79501

199706300002
03241

06/30/1997
11:07:32

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE

199612170004
14751



199706300002
03551

06/30/1997
12:03:16

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199706300002
03751

06/30/1997
12:24:59

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SER INC

199702180000
51631

199706190001
92341

06/19/1997
10:16:40

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199704030001
03491

199707100002
16691

07/10/1997
11:24:49

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS,
GERALD V

199209100001
96431

199708040002
43331

08/04/1997
09:39:47

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199702210000
54801

199708050002
45491

08/05/1997
09:53:42

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199704020001
01211

199709220003
03711

09/22/1997
10:04:53

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199709220003
03961

09/22/1997
10:36:57

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199710030003
20361

10/03/1997
08:54:09

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199704040001
04861

199710030003
20411

10/03/1997
08:59:07

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703310000
97701

199711050003
63301

11/05/1997
02:59:23

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
WILLIAM V

199711170003
74431

11/17/1997
01:11:55

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC


