Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	MORTG Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199701240000 24491	01/24/1997 10:31:09	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199611260003 90751	Description
99701270000 27151	01/27/1997 12:31:59	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
99701270000 7181	01/27/1997 12:40:19	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP						
99701270000 7191	01/27/1997 12:43:34	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
99701270000 7171	01/27/1997 12:38:50	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
99701270000 27161	01/27/1997 12:37:27	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC						
99701270000 27201	01/27/1997 12:43:36	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
99702130000 7561	02/13/1997 10:32:12	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FREEMAN, JEFFREY M						
199703310000 98291	03/31/1997 02:33:42	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLAS, JERRY					199205200000 89401	
199704140001 13931	04/14/1997 10:10:21	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE					199701130000 12861	
99704140001 5051	04/14/1997 01:52:16	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199611150003 79021	
99704290001 80891	04/29/1997 08:58:36	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PAISLEY, JOHN B						
99706160001 8521	06/16/1997 01:33:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					199209280002 14801	
99706160001 8551	06/16/1997 01:33:03	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA						
99706160001 8601	06/16/1997 01:33:08	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA						
99706160001 8631	06/16/1997 01:33:12	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					199208260001 81611	
99706160001 8661	06/16/1997 01:33:15	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					199208240001 79501	
99706300002 3241	06/30/1997 11:07:32	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE					199612170004 14751	

		_							
199706300002 03551	06/30/1997 12:03:16	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199706300002 03751	06/30/1997 12:24:59	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SER INC			199702180000 51631	
199706190001 92341	06/19/1997 10:16:40	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199704030001 03491	
199707100002 16691	07/10/1997 11:24:49	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	RODGERS, GERALD V			199209100001 96431	
199708040002 43331	08/04/1997 09:39:47	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199702210000 54801	
199708050002 45491	08/05/1997 09:53:42	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199704020001 01211	
199709220003 03711	09/22/1997 10:04:53	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP				
199709220003 03961	09/22/1997 10:36:57	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP				
199710030003 20361	10/03/1997 08:54:09	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199704040001 04861	
199710030003 20411	10/03/1997 08:59:07	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199703310000 97701	
199711050003 63301	11/05/1997 02:59:23	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, WILLIAM V				
199711170003 74431	11/17/1997 01:11:55	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				